
Hudson Legion Curling Club 
2023-2024 Season Registration  

MEMBER INFORMATION 

 

Family Name: ______________________________ First Name: ___________________________ 

Address:         ________________________________________________ __        ___________ 

 

__________________________________________    _____________   _____________________ 

 

Your E-Mail _________________________________@________________ 

(Emergency Contact) Name __________________________________   Telephone # _______________ 

NOTE!  Will you allow your name and phone number to be published 

  in the club directory available to all other members       Yes  No 

NOTE! Birth date required if 23 yrs. of age or under     _______________________ 

 
Full Time            
Curling 
Evenings 
&  Days 

 
 
Evenings 
   Only 

 
Friday 
    Or  
Doubles 
  Only 

 
Hardy 
Rocks 
   Day 
Curling 

 
   Youth 
   18-23 

 
   Junior 
      17 
      & 
   Under 

 
$436.00 
 

 
$376.00
  

 
$318.00 

 
$286.00 

 
$215.00 

 
1.  $ 120.00 
2+ $ 115.00 

 
$280.00 
 

 
$245.00 

 
$207.00 

 
$182.00 

 
$140.00 

 

                

 

 

 
NOTES:  1. Fees for all members cover all curling activities except some bonspiels 

2. All cheques should be made out to: Royal Canadian Legion Branch 115 
3. Full time fees and half year fees for first half are due no later than October 15 (Pay to Play) 

    Half year fees for 2nd half no later than Jan 8. (Pay to Play) 

4. Registration fees and forms can be left inside an envelope marked Curling Fees (Days / Evening / Full Time etc.) 
 

Years of Curling ____________________       Position Played      1  2  3  4  

 

______________________________________________             _______________ 

    

House Number & Street Name Apt# 

City Postal Code Telephone No. 

  Legion dues of $60 are required for all members 18 yrs. of age and over  
          
 
 
   _________________________              _______________________            
        CURLING FEES                             LEGION DUES ($60) OR (PAID)              
 

______________ 

Total Due: 

Signature 

Cash ___ Cheque # ______ Credit Transaction # _________________ 

Date: Year/Month/Day 

Date: Year/Month/Day 

Full 

Year 

1/2 

Year 


