

Hudson Legion Curling Club

2023-2024 Season Registration





		First Name:							
Addr	ess: _								
	House Number & Street Name					Apt#			
	City				Postal Code Telepho		No.		
Yo	ur E-Mail _								
(Emergency Contact) Name					Telephone #				
NOT	E! Will yo	u allow yo	ur name a	nd phone	number to	be publis	shed		
	in the	club direct	ory availal	ole to all o	ther mem	bers	Yes	No	
NOT	E! Birth da	ate require	d if 23 yrs.	of age or	under				
. , ,					Date: Year	/Month/Day			
		Full Time Curling Evenings & Days	Evenings Only	Friday Or Doubles Only	Hardy Rocks Day Curling	Youth 18-23	Junior 17 & Under		
	Full Year	\$436.00	\$376.00	\$318.00	\$286.00	\$215.00	1. \$ 120.00 2+ \$ 115.00		
	1/2 Year	\$280.00	\$245.00	\$207.00	\$182.00	\$140.00			
		lues of \$60		ed for all m			e and over	Total Due	
NOTE	2. All che 3. Full tin Half ye	ear fees for 2 nd	e made out to If year fees for half no later th	: Royal Cana first half are nan Jan 8. (P	adian Legion due no later t day to Play)	n Branch 115 han October	15 (Pay to Play)	ning / Full Time etc.)	
Year	s of Curli	ng			Positio	on Played	1234		
Signature							 Date: Year/Month/Day		